25.Jablonecky mladeznicky aquatlon - Celkové, 17.04.2024

# Jméno
1 Senohrabek Marek (2009)
2 Janata Jan (2009)
3 Stadnik Filip (2009)
4 Musil Frantisek (2009)
5 Hoffmann Simon (2010)
6 Kulman Matyas (2009)
7 collie john-frederick (2010)
8 studena sofia (2009)
9 Grusova Eliska (2010)
10 Hilpert Oliver (2010)
11 Hadravova Adéla (2010)
12 Kraumanova Lucie (2009)
13 starek jakub (2010)
14 kienek marek (2010)
15 Hartmanova Ann (2010)
16 Srejmova Veronika (2010)
17 Prokopova Lucie (2009)
18 kocova adéla (2009)
19 stebel adam (2010)
20 nekvinda jan (2010)
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Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC

Tri club Ceskd Lipa
Bila

Triatlon Ceska lipa
GyRa

TJ BIZU JBC
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Bila

TT Bizu Jbc

TT Bizu Jbc

Bila

TJ BIZU JBC

Ski Janov BedFichov
Z8 Janov

75 Liberecka

Cas

00:11:00,00
00:11:14,00
00:11:17,00
00:11:43,00
00:11:46,00
00:12:03,00
00:12:06,00
00:12:22,00
00:12:23,00
00:12:33,00
00:12:54,00
00:13:45,00
00:14:06,00
00:14:37,00
00:14:50,00
00:14:55,00
00:15:00,00
00:15:50,00
00:16:17,00
00:19:35,00

Plavani
00:04:08,00(5)
00:03:56,00(3)
00:03:58,00(4)
00:04:09,00(6)
00:04:21,00(9)

00:04:23,00(11)
00:03:47,00(1)
00:04:21,00(9)
00:03:49,00(2)
00:04:41,00(14)
00:04:33,00(12)
00:04:53,00(17)
00:04:13,00(7)
00:04:48,00(15)
00:05:50,00(18)
00:04:50,00(16)
00:04:17,00(8)
00:04:35,00(13)
00:07:58,00(20)
00:06:47,00(19)

Béh
00:06:52,00(1)
00:07:18,00(2)
00:07:19,00(3)
00:07:34,00(5)
00:07:25,00(4)
00:07:40,00(6)
00:08:19,00(9)
00:08:01,00(8)

00:08:34,00(12)
00:07:52,00(7)
00:08:21,00(11)
00:08:52,00(13)
00:09:53,00(16)
00:09:49,00(15)
00:09:00,00(14)
00:10:05,00(17)
00:10:43,00(18)
00:11:15,00(19)
00:08:19,00(9)
00:12:48,00(20)



