

## 25.Jablonecký mládežnický aquatlon - Celkově, 17.04.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Senohrábek Marek (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:11:00,00	00:04:08,00(5)	00:06:52,00(1)
2	Janata Jan (2009)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:11:14,00	00:03:56,00(3)	00:07:18,00(2)
3	Stádník Filip (2009)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:11:17,00	00:03:58,00(4)	00:07:19,00(3)
4	Musil František (2009)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:11:43,00	00:04:09,00(6)	00:07:34,00(5)
5	Hoffmann Šimon (2010)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:11:46,00	00:04:21,00(9)	00:07:25,00(4)
6	Kulman Matyáš (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:12:03,00	00:04:23,00(11)	00:07:40,00(6)
7	collie john-frederick (2010)	CZE	BiJa	00:12:06,00	00:03:47,00(1)	00:08:19,00(9)
8	studená sofia (2009)	CZE	Triatlon Česká lípa	00:12:22,00	00:04:21,00(9)	00:08:01,00(8)
9	Grusová Eliška (2010)	CZE	GyRa	00:12:23,00	00:03:49,00(2)	00:08:34,00(12)
10	Hilpert Oliver (2010)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:12:33,00	00:04:41,00(14)	00:07:52,00(7)
11	Hadravová Adéla (2010)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:12:54,00	00:04:33,00(12)	00:08:21,00(11)
12	Kraumanová Lucie (2009)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:13:45,00	00:04:53,00(17)	00:08:52,00(13)
13	stárek jakub (2010)	CZE	BiJa	00:14:06,00	00:04:13,00(7)	00:09:53,00(16)
14	křenek marek (2010)	CZE	TT Bižu Jbc	00:14:37,00	00:04:48,00(15)	00:09:49,00(15)
15	Hartmanová Ann (2010)	CZE	TT Bižu Jbc	00:14:50,00	00:05:50,00(18)	00:09:00,00(14)
16	Šrejmová Veronika (2010)	CZE	BiJa	00:14:55,00	00:04:50,00(16)	00:10:05,00(17)
17	Prokopová Lucie (2009)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:15:00,00	00:04:17,00(8)	00:10:43,00(18)
18	kočová adéla (2009)	CZE	Ski Janov Bedřichov	00:15:50,00	00:04:35,00(13)	00:11:15,00(19)
19	stebel adam (2010)	CZE	ZŠ Janov	00:16:17,00	00:07:58,00(20)	00:08:19,00(9)
20	nekvinda jan (2010)	CZE	ZŠ Liberecká	00:19:35,00	00:06:47,00(19)	00:12:48,00(20)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 07:07